
Resultat
Tvärsim

Tävlingsdatum:
Plats: Arrangör:
Bassäng:

Centralbadet NKK
16m den 25 okt 2020 till den 25 okt 2020

Gren 1, 16m Fjärilsim Mixed (Medley Teknikskolor) - Final
KontorabSponsor:

FINA TidR.T.FöreningFöddNamn

16.56Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2007Annika Edwards

13.31Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Julian Rosén Tallqvist

16.50Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Emil Sköld

16.86Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Elfi Walter

16.73Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2008Elin Van Trijp

Gren 2, 16m Ryggsim Mixed (Hajen 2) - Final
KontorabSponsor:

FINA TidR.T.FöreningFöddNamn

17.09Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Leeah Alkin Frangert

26.79Norrköpings KappsimningsklubbMolly Andersson

17.37Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Vera Bahlner

18.19Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Alicia Bårli

15.07Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Arman Juklen

17.38Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Gustav Jägerhök

21.78Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Engla Lindgren

18.66Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Leon Magnusson

18.24Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Stina Odengrund

17.45Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Maria Persson

15.93Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2008Basseil Saleiby

15.28Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Molly Valund

18.48Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Olivia Widerström

16.53Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Heily Vikström

Gren 3, 16m Ryggsim Mixed (Medley Teknikskolor) - Final
KontorabSponsor:

FINA TidR.T.FöreningFöddNamn

16.05Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Julie Alsanjakdar

14.94Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Linnea Brogsten

15.97Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2007Annika Edwards

14.18Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Maja Eriksson

13.46Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Alvar Gustafsson

12.87Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2007Milton Jancev

14.44Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2008Lucas Junhav Björndahl

15.37Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Emil Loftås

DNSNorrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Charlie Nerkell

12.46Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Julian Rosén Tallqvist

DNSNorrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Emil Sköld

18.80Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Lukas Thörn

17.09Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Algot Tunemar

15.08Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Elfi Walter

15.89Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2008Elin Van Trijp

13.78Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Judith Åhs

Gren 4, 16m Bröstsim Mixed (Hajen 1, +9 år fortsättning) - Final
KontorabSponsor:
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Annika&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Edwards&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Julian&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ros%C3%A9n%20Tallqvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emil&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sk%C3%B6ld&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elfi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Walter&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Van%20Trijp&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Leeah&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Alkin%20Frangert&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Molly&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Vera&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Bahlner&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alicia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=B%C3%A5rli&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Arman&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Juklen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Gustav&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=J%C3%A4gerh%C3%B6k&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Engla&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lindgren&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Leon&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Magnusson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Stina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Odengrund&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Maria&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Persson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Basseil&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Saleiby&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Molly&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Valund&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Olivia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Widerstr%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Heily&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Vikstr%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Julie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Alsanjakdar&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Linnea&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Brogsten&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Annika&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Edwards&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Maja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Eriksson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alvar&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gustafsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Milton&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jancev&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lucas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Junhav%20Bj%C3%B6rndahl&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emil&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Loft%C3%A5s&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Charlie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nerkell&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Julian&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ros%C3%A9n%20Tallqvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emil&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sk%C3%B6ld&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lukas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Th%C3%B6rn&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Algot&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tunemar&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elfi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Walter&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Van%20Trijp&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Judith&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=%C3%85hs&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid


Resultat
FINA TidR.T.FöreningFöddNamn

20.95Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Elma Andersson

17.58Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Isak Andersson

26.23Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Malte Arvén

25.84Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Viggo Axelhav

21.64Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Sixten Ekekrantz

23.50Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Samuel Elander

22.57Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Nils Gundberg

28.35Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Isak Hanouch

21.46Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Petter Hedin Lyck

16.55Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Sonja Holobynska

18.79Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Esther Hopstadius

15.06Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Ahmed Hussein

19.63Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Sara Hussein

23.20Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Ellen Johansson

19.33Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Celeste Karlén

18.78Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Julia Kasa

17.79Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2006Ibrahim Lahsain

17.01Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2017Maryam Lahsain

24.81Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Oscar Lampa

17.70Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Per Lundin

21.45Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Eirini Sofia Ntavarinou

17.30Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Axel Pettersson

27.91Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Molly Purcell

17.88Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Martin Rahachou

22.51Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Amir Rezai

25.34Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Rufus Rosén Tallqvist

18.77Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Linn Strandberg

18.13Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Theodor Tideklev

19.83Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Elsa Töpfer

19.49Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Zoe Vernqvist

20.56Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2015Signe  Wesström

26.28Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Elin Winér

19.13Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Alice Zmuda

Gren 5, 16m Bröstsim Mixed (Hajen 2) - Final
KontorabSponsor:

FINA TidR.T.FöreningFöddNamn

19.99Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Leeah Alkin Frangert

24.80Norrköpings KappsimningsklubbMolly Andersson

21.08Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Vera Bahlner

17.52Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Alicia Bårli

19.80Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Arman Juklen

21.19Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Gustav Jägerhök

20.60Norrköpings KappsimningsklubbAna Micu

24.45Norrköpings KappsimningsklubbRikard Nilsson

22.05Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Stina Odengrund

16.02Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Maria Persson

18.58Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2008Basseil Saleiby

17.96Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Olivia Wadström

19.79Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Molly Valund
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Isak&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Malte&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Arv%C3%A9n&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Viggo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Axelhav&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sixten&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ekekrantz&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Samuel&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Elander&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nils&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gundberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Isak&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hanouch&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Petter&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hedin%20Lyck&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sonja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Holobynska&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Esther&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hopstadius&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ahmed&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hussein&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sara&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hussein&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ellen&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Johansson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Celeste&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Karl%C3%A9n&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Julia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kasa&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ibrahim&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lahsain&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Maryam&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lahsain&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Oscar&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lampa&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Per&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lundin&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Eirini%20Sofia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ntavarinou&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Axel&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Pettersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Molly&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Purcell&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Martin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rahachou&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Amir&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rezai&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Rufus&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ros%C3%A9n%20Tallqvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Linn&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Strandberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Theodor&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tideklev&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elsa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=T%C3%B6pfer&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Zoe&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Vernqvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Signe%20&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wesstr%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Win%C3%A9r&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alice&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Zmuda&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Leeah&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Alkin%20Frangert&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Molly&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Vera&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Bahlner&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alicia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=B%C3%A5rli&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Arman&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Juklen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Gustav&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=J%C3%A4gerh%C3%B6k&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ana&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Micu&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Rikard&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nilsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Stina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Odengrund&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Maria&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Persson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Basseil&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Saleiby&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Olivia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Wadstr%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Molly&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Valund&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid


Resultat
19.07Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Olivia Widerström

20.94Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Heily Vikström

Gren 6, 16m Bröstsim Mixed (Medleyteknikskolor) - Final
KontorabSponsor:

FINA TidR.T.FöreningFöddNamn

17.54Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Julie Alsanjakdar

17.08Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Milo Alwnell

16.39Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2008Maja Blomqvist

17.96Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Linnea Brogsten

16.89Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2007Annika Edwards

15.31Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Maja Eriksson

15.85Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Emil Evlinger

14.07Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Alvar Gustafsson

18.22Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Olle Hedin Lyck

14.48Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2007Milton Jancev

12.68Norrköpings KappsimningsklubbMelvin Junhag

14.75Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2008Lucas Junhav Björndahl

17.60Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Tilda Ljungemyr

16.12Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Emil Loftås

15.93Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Inez Lundström

13.52Norrköpings KappsimningsklubbAlexandra Nilsson

22.70Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Lukas Thörn

16.34Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Algot Tunemar

15.39Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Elfi Walter

18.46Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2008Elin Van Trijp

15.82Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Judith Åhs

Gren 7, 16m Frisim Mixed (Hajen 1, +9 år fortsättning) - Final
KontorabSponsor:

FINA TidR.T.FöreningFöddNamn

DNSNorrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Elma Andersson

17.71Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Isak Andersson

17.74Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Thyra Andersson Utsi

20.82Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Malte Arvén

23.48Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Viggo Axelhav

20.72Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Sixten Ekekrantz

16.77Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Samuel Elander

19.76Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Nils Gundberg

19.66Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Isak Hanouch

22.94Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Petter Hedin Lyck

14.72Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Sonja Holobynska

19.50Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Axel Hopstadius

13.57Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Ahmed Hussein

21.99Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Sara Hussein

16.96Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Filip Jansson

26.54Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Ellen Johansson

29.71Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Eino Kanervo Callmeryd

14.61Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Celeste Karlén

17.62Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Julia Kasa

16.75Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2006Ibrahim Lahsain

22.07Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Oscar Lampa
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Olivia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Widerstr%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Heily&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Vikstr%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Julie&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Alsanjakdar&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Milo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Alwnell&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Maja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Blomqvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Linnea&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Brogsten&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Annika&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Edwards&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Maja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Eriksson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emil&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Evlinger&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alvar&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gustafsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Olle&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hedin%20Lyck&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Milton&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jancev&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Melvin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Junhag&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lucas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Junhav%20Bj%C3%B6rndahl&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tilda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ljungemyr&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emil&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Loft%C3%A5s&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Inez&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lundstr%C3%B6m&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alexandra&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nilsson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lukas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Th%C3%B6rn&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Algot&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tunemar&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elfi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Walter&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Van%20Trijp&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Judith&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=%C3%85hs&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Isak&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Thyra&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Andersson%20Utsi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Malte&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Arv%C3%A9n&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Viggo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Axelhav&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sixten&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ekekrantz&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Samuel&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Elander&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nils&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Gundberg&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Isak&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hanouch&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Petter&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hedin%20Lyck&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sonja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Holobynska&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Axel&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hopstadius&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ahmed&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hussein&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sara&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hussein&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Filip&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jansson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ellen&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Johansson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Eino&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kanervo%20Callmeryd%20&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Celeste&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Karl%C3%A9n&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Julia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kasa&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ibrahim&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lahsain&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Oscar&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lampa&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid


Resultat
14.37Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Per Lundin

16.13Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Eirini Sofia Ntavarinou

14.66Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Axel Pettersson

15.64Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Martin Rahachou

18.83Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Amir Rezai

19.11Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Rufus Rosén Tallqvist

16.22Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Linn Strandberg

16.65Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Theodor Tideklev

15.86Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Inci Uluisik

17.72Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Signe Webjörn

23.64Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2015Signe  Wesström

20.84Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Elin Winér

15.91Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Alice Zmuda

Gren 8, 16m Frisim Mixed ((Hajen 2) - Final
KontorabSponsor:

FINA TidR.T.FöreningFöddNamn

16.89Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Leeah Alkin Frangert

21.80Norrköpings KappsimningsklubbMolly Andersson

15.14Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Vera Bahlner

16.02Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Alicia Bårli

13.12Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Arman Juklen

17.65Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Gustav Jägerhök

15.09Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Engla Lindgren

17.20Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Leon Magnusson

DNSNorrköpings KappsimningsklubbAlexandra Nilsson

18.94Norrköpings KappsimningsklubbRikard Nilsson

17.39Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Stina Odengrund

14.32Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2013Maria Persson

13.37Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2008Basseil Saleiby

16.41Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Molly Valund

19.30Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Olivia Widerström

16.51Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Heily Vikström

Gren 9, 16m Frisim Mixed (Medleyteknikskolorna) - Final
FINA TidR.T.FöreningFöddNamn

12.34Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Julie Alsanjakdar

14.40Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Milo Alwnell

12.14Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2008Maja Blomqvist

12.41Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Linnea Brogsten

13.69Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2007Annika Edwards

13.31Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Maja Eriksson

13.40Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2012Emil Evlinger

10.65Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Alvar Gustafsson

13.13Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2009Olle Hedin Lyck

11.99Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2007Milton Jancev

9.83Norrköpings KappsimningsklubbMelvin Junhag

12.77Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Emil Loftås

14.63Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2011Inez Lundström

12.04Norrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Toma Micu

DNSNorrköpings Kappsimningsklubb2010Charlie Nerkell

13.61Norrköpings KappsimningsklubbAlexandra Nilsson
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Per&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lundin&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Eirini%20Sofia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ntavarinou&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Axel&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Pettersson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Martin&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rahachou&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Amir&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rezai&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Molly&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Valund&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
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https://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Maja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Blomqvist&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
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